Kantonal Zircherischer Sportkegler
Verband

Albis-MS (Nr. 890315)

7. April - 19. April 2015

Rest. Rosengarten Affoltern a.A.

Rangliste
144 Teilnehmer/innen 65 Auszeichnungen

Kategoriensieger:

Kat. Al Bleiker Ruedi, Schlieren 1706 13 Teilnehmer
Kat. A2 Battig Daniel, Zirich 1612 13 Teilnehmer
Kat. Bl D'Agostino Remo, Effretikon 820 15 Teilnehmer
Kat. B2 Zickermann Hans, Zwilikon 799 31 Teilnehmer
Kat. B3 Di Vincenzo Alessia, Erlen 753 43 Teilnehmer
Kat. Altersklasse Wicki Anton, Zurich 482 23 Teilnehmer
Kat. Gaste Herren Korpar Josef, Birmensdorf 480 2 Teilnehmer

Kat. SFKV Widmer Markus, Affoltern 706 4 Teilnehmer

SSKVMS Vers. 3.3



Kategorie Al 13 Teilnehmer/innen

1. Bleiker Ruedi, Schlieren
. Hagenbuch Rolf, Ebertswil
. Muller Heinz, Zirich
. Tiberi Marcel, Buchs / ZH
. Adamovic Vitomir, Winterthur

6 . Sennhauser Martin, Bruttisellen
ohne Auszeichnung

7 . Steffen Silvia, Ziirich

8 . Jurt Walter, Kloten

9. Salzmann Heiner, Glattbrugg
10 . Affolter Erwin, Affoltern a.A.
11 . Dimic Slobodan, Niederuzwil
12 . Kuhn Roland, Niederglatt-Noschiko
13 . Petronijevic Drago, Bach
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KK Schwyzerhusli
KK Affoltern

KK Drauf/Topego
KK Bambi

KK Lowen

KK Bambi

KK Meierisli

KK Bambi

KK Drauf/Topego

KK Drauf/Topego

KK Lowen

KK Flugelrad-Winti
KK Rossli/Precisa

Kategorie A2 13 Teilnehmer/innen
1 . Battig Daniel, Zurich KK Soldanella
2 . Annen Zeno, Baar KK Linde
3 . Kistler Beatrice, Kaltbrunn KK Schwyzerhusli
4 . Stuber Joe, Rotkreuz KK Fortuna
5. Brennwald Peter, Mannedorf KK JE-BU-TO
6 . Jenni Jurg, Oberr(ti KK JE-BU-TO
ohne Auszeichnung
7 . Brennwald Ursula, Méannedorf KK JE-BU-TO
8 . Friedli Hanspeter, Emmen KK Schurter
9 . Litschi Karl, Winterthur KK 3 Tannen
10 . Flory Cyrill, Ztrich KK Meierisli
11 . Lippuner Rolf, Adliswil KK Sunne
12 . Rudolf Erich, Winterthur KK Flugelrad-Winti
13 . Egli Andreas, Muhen KK Affoltern
Kategorie B1 15 Teilnehmer/innen

1. D'Agostino Remo, Effretikon

2 . Ramel Robert, Neuenhof

3 . Eberle Markus, Balzers

4 . Gisler Karl, Niederurnen

5. Valenti Mario, Spreitenbach

6 . Hagenbuch René, Ottenbach
ohne Auszeichnung

7 . Hess Walter, Griiningen

8 . Zahner Fredy, Spreitenbach

9 . Scheuber Peter, Lichtensteig
10 . Montirosi Orlando, Rothenturm
11 . Matzinger Hans, Thalwil
12 . D'Arienzo Loreto, Bubikon

SSKVMS Vers. 3.3

KK Drauf/Topego
KK Ideal

KK Firstensteig
KK Winkelried
KK Frohe Muet
KK Affoltern

KK Am Bachtel
KK Frohe Muet
KK Lindenzani
KK Diana

KK Schwyzerhusli
KK Schénegg

Lizenz
6 Auszeichnungen

98008
92056
86062
83279
58006
86100

82077
98051
86070
89010
58075
96012
61080

6 Auszeichnungen

89030
81003
30002
38471
88008
98046

88009
38377
96018
89068
90011
96013
81125

6 Auszeichnungen

86021
01288
37024
38362
01225
81126

88037
01009
61095
81109
58101
88119

Holz

1706
1706
1608
1605
1604
1591

1589
1588
1572
1548
1531
1491
1489

1612
1539
1538
1532
1527
1520

1510
1507
1473
1471
1468
1454
1398

820
806
802
796
794
787

77
770
762
762
761
760

™

72
64
50
52
36
48

35
43
36
38
49
26
28

49
36
30
22
35
19

19
29
25
22
11
13
22

26
28
18
24
23
22

18
14
14
10
19
14
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13.
14 .
15.

Kategorie B2
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Ilic Svetozar, Wallisellen
Koch Hans, Uerikon
Spuler Josef, Endingen

. Zickermann Hans, Zwilikon
. Wober Reiner, Hinenberg See
. Maag Emil, Hori
. Husmann Anton, Attinghausen
. Roner Hans, Altdorf

. Damianou Artur, Mauren

. Streuli Ernst, Volketswil

. Lanz Hermann, Wettingen
. Exer Walter, Hausen

. Zgraggen Jutta, Altdorf

. Oehler Vincent, Bonstetten
. K&slin Sophie, Beckenried
13.

Jurt Christine, Kloten

ohne Auszeichnung

14 .
15.
16 .
17.
18.
19.
20 .
21.
22.
23.
24 .
25.
26 .
27 .
28 .
29.
30 .
31.

Kategorie B3
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Bohi Erwin, Oberwangen
Wittwer Rosmarie, Affoltern
Gubelmann Armin, Tann
Hirschi Heidi, Dietikon
Kuser Bruno, Winterthur
Schwager Gerhard, Sirnach
Banz Bruno, Ennetbiirgen
Ruedi Paul, Dallikon
Hirsiger Werner, Winterthur
Ducret Alois, Spreitenbach
Tiberi Brigitte, Buchs / ZH
Scheiber Edwin, Hiinenberg
Gréner Josy, Jona

Wicki Diego, Spreitenbach

Eberhard Hans-Rudolf, Dallikon

Ospelt Josef, Vaduz
Maag Elsbeth, Hori
Hofstetter Hans, Zirich

. Di Vincenzo Alessia, Erlen
. Patzen Cornelia, Aeugst am Albis
. Frei Esther, Hori

. Klaus Vreni, Dallikon

. Battilana Sergio, Zurich

. Moos Betty, Zirich

. Tschurr Antonia, Felsberg

. Di Vincenzo Bernardo, Erlen
. Buhler Hanspeter, Glattbrugg

SSKVMS Vers. 3.3

KK Léwen

KK Ideal

31 Teilnehmer/innen

KK Affoltern
KK Linde
KK Bambi

KK Firstensteig
KK Sunne

KK Hirsch
KK Kinzig
KK Sunne
KK Alpina
KK Bambi

KK Lindenzani
KK Hirsch

KK Am Bachtel
KK Frohe Muet
KK 3 Tannen
KK Lindenzani
KK Alpina

KK JE-BU-TO
KK 3 Tannen
KK Frohe Muet
KK Bambi

KK Diana

KK Hirsch

KK Meierisli

KK Firstensteig
KK Bambi
KK Soldanella

43 Teilnehmer/innen

KK Thurtal
KK Affoltern
KK Bambi

KK Drauf/Topego
KK Soldanella
KK Sulai

KK Thurtal

KK Meierisli

Lizenz
86115
94062
01203

13 Auszeichnungen

81001
81095
98062
71080
71100
37008
90020
01132
95020
71010
89037
45049
98049

67023
90028
89047
94015
96053
67157
45114
98086
89029
01039
82066
81075
30021
89042
89013
37071
98061
89031

20 Auszeichnungen

67039
81009
98125
86117
83008
82028
32232
67243
86123

Holz TW
753 6
747 16
716 8
799 12
774 15
770 23
769 14
763 11
762 20
762 14
759 12
749 10
745 10
736 10
731 6
730 14
729 13
728 5
727 16
727 6
725 15
722 16
718 14
714 3
713 7
711 9
710 10
707 4
705 8
703 7
695 9
695 2
672 1
651 6
753 15
728 10
709 3
708 10
706 8
706 7
705 12
703 9
700 17
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14 .
15.
16 .
17.
18.
19.
20 .

Heermann Maria, Hirzel
Walker Theres, Zlrich

Gehrig Myrtha, Brittisellen
Dell’Occa Emil, Winterthur
Binder Jirg, Tagerwilen
Struchen Theres, Regensdorf
Kalberer Alfred, Birmensdorf
Frei Heinrich, Winterthur

Kind Albert, Gamprin-Bendern
Zimmermann Johann, Dottikon
Duggelin Hubert, Adliswil

ohne Auszeichnung

21.
22.
23.
24 .
25 .
26 .
27.
28 .
29
30
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36 .
37.
38.
39.
40 .
41 .
42 .
43 .

Kategorie Altersklasse

. Wicki Anton, Ziirich

. Pfyl Werner, Brunnen

. Mathis Josef, Oberdorf NW
. Stocker Franz, Lachen

. Binder Herbert, Wettingen

. Burgener Hans, Winterthur
. Ruckstuhl Adolf, Zirich

. Luchinger Walter, Zlrich

. Muller Arnold, Zirich

10.
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Wyss Sonja, Geroldswil
Arnold Werner, Birglen
Vieira Fatima, Horgenberg
Tschurr Sebastian, Felsberg
Heermann Hanspeter, Hirzel
Friedli Kurt, Zurich

Groner Fritz, Jona

Biri Roger, Amlikon/ Bissegg
Fischer Kurt, Geroldswil
Moser Adelheid, Griningen

Eichenberger Peter, Mettmenstette

Kutil Urs, Adlikon

Bommeli Paul, Burglen
Sekinger Beat, Fahrweid
Paulos Carlos, Ruti

Hellal Alain, Wetzikon

Fritz Adolf, Dallikon
Strassle Alois, Wolfhausen
Lusti Michael, Niederuzwil
Bar René, Obfelden

Muller Tanja, Niederuzwil
Fassnacht Bruno, Gutenswil
Zickermann Maria, Zwillikon

Gasser Walter, Sachseln

ohne Auszeichnung

SSKVMS Vers. 3.3

KK Schénegg

KK Soldanella

KK Schwyzerhusli
KK 3 Tannen

KK Frohsinn

KK Schwyzerhusli
KK Soldanella

KK Firstensteig
KK Eggenschoner
KK Sunne

KK JE-BU-TO

KK Schénegg
KK Sulai
KK Schénegg

KK Hirsch

KK UZE

KK JE-BU-TO
KK Am Bachtel
KK Hirsch

KK JE-BU-TO
KK Frohsinn
KK Schwyzerhusli
KK Schénegg
KK Schénegg
KK JE-BU-TO

KK UZE
KK Hirsch
KK UZE
KK Schénegg

23 Teilnehmer/innen

KK Meierisli

KK Diana

KK Alpina

KK Meierisli

KK Ideal

KK Flugelrad-Winti
KK Sunne

KK Meierisli

KK Alpina

Lizenz
89059
89038
86101
96019
67002
89067
82063
96028
37046
01065
90015

89007
71133
89027
32240
89058
86106
30020
47284
89003
89062
89049
89002
67274
89040
89069
88035
89039
88143
47009
90046
47008
89060
81010

10 Auszeichnungen

83223
81069
45058
95092
01020
96016
83164
83248
82034
45037

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
21
19

Holz TW
700 4
700 3
699 7
697 10
695 4
693 3
690 7
689 7
689 6
689 4
689 4
688 14
687 0
676 7
676 5
672 8
669 7
669 5
669 4
668 3
667 4
666 5
665 10
665 2
648 1
645 4
644 5
641 2
640 3
640 2
631 2
628 2
626 3
613 5
482 23
469 23
460 24
454 24
449 19
438 17
438 11
436 12
431 11
430 13
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11.
12.
13.
14 .
15.
16 .
17.
18.
19.
20 .
21.
22.
23.

Kategorie Gaste Herren

1.
2.

Kategorie SFKV

Frei Max, Baretswil
Breitenmoser Josef, Bazenheid
Bader Arthur, Berg

Hirschi Hans, Ziirich

Ruckstuhl Hans, Zlrich
Sturzenegger Franz, Oberuzwil
Suter Franz, Ibach

Staller Josef, Horgen

Reiser Willy, Zurich

Gisler Karl, Spiringen

Huber Maria, Winterthur
Schuler Josef, Adliswil
Schmidli Walter, Bronschhofen

Korpar Josef, Birmensdorf
Ferrari Fritz, Birmensdorf

1. Widmer Markus, Affoltern

2.

Spillmann Hans, Hedingen

ohne Auszeichnung

3.
4.

Praloran Renate, Obfelden
Knecht Michael, Boswil

SSKVMS Vers. 3.3

KK Lindenzani
KK Frohsinn
KK Meierisli
KK Sunne

KK Lindenzani
KK Linde

KK Edelweiss
KK Sunne

KK Kinzig

KK Sunne
KK UZE

2 Teilnehmer/innen

4 Teilnehmer/innen

Lizenz
88027
67025
67015
83075
83165
67172
81086
81139
89056
71063
96038
82041
47048

2 Auszeichnungen

00114
00103

2 Auszeichnungen

00160
00501

00599
00509

00
00
30
09
00
12
00
00
16
09
12
30
30

Holz TW
429 12
428 14
428 11
425 16
423 19
423 13
423 10
423 8
420 10
412 13
412 8
408 6
400 2
480 11
480 4
706 24
689 13
660 10
619 15
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